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HIGGY'S BEST BALL
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Standings
TEAM

Here Comes The Babe
Touchdown My Pants
Boji Bro's

CNT

Hattie's Bomb Squad
Schwee Bee's

Living the Fantasy
Bloody Sunday

KGR Connection
Bongwater

Philly's Finest 2
Team Zim

PTS

3055.30
2970.50
2955.50
2947.20
2922.60
2881.10
2873.35
2839.35
2758.20
2672.70
2642.70
2458.45
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